@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

Filters Applied:
Printed For:
Date Printed:

[ Direct contact

CODE

SPC3305

SPC3320

SPC3321

SPC3323

SPC3329

SPC3340

SPC3341

SPC3342

SPC3343

SPC3345

SPC3346

SPC3347

SPC3348

SPC3349

04th May 2024, 16:34

Recyclable

DESCRIPTION

[@ Biodegradable

Blue Platform Base for SPT3622

53x34mm

Green Platform Base for SPT3624

58x35mm

Pink Platform Base for SPT3624

58x35mm

Red Platform Base for SPT3624

58x35mm

Block Bottom Bags & Raised Bases

[@ Compostable

Shiny Silver Platform Base for SPT3624

58x35mm

Green Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Pink Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Orange Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Red Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Blue Platform Base for SPT3626
66x48mm Clearance line

Brown Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Gloss Black Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Shiny Gold Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Shiny Silver Platform Base for SPT3626

66x48mm

Plastic free

PRICE

£3.01

£5.68

£5.68

£5.68

£5.68

£5.89

£5.89

£5.89

£5.89

£2.71

£2.83

£5.89

£5.89

£5.89

Recycled
PACK SIZE

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Bag of 100

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PER KG/UNIT

£0.05/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.05/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

£0.06/each

Price List

ATTRIBUTES

DS @

DRGOBA

DEGOEA

DEGOBA

(D RS

DeRGOBA

DEGOA

DEGOBA

DRGOBA

DEGOEA

(SRERCHC

DRSHENCRC]

Printed: 04.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/blue-platform-base-for-spt3622
https://www.keylink.org/product/blue-platform-base-for-spt3622
https://www.keylink.org/product/green-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/green-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/pink-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/pink-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/red-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/red-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-silver-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-silver-platform-base-for-spt3624
https://www.keylink.org/product/green-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/green-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/pink-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/pink-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/orange-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/orange-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/red-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/red-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/blue-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/blue-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/brown-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/brown-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/black-gloss-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/black-gloss-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-gold-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-gold-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-silver-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org/product/shiny-silver-platform-base-for-spt3626
https://www.keylink.org

