

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:	Block Bottom Bags & Raised Bases
Filters Applied:	
Printed For:	
Date Printed:	04th May 2024, 16:34

🖸 Direct contact 🔄 Recyclable 🚺 Biodegradable 🖸 Compostable 🛐 Plastic free 🛐 Recyclad

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SPC3305	Blue Platform Base for SPT3622 53x34mm	£3.01	Bag of 100	£0.05/each	D 🕿 🕷
SPC3320	Green Platform Base for SPT3624 58x35mm	£5.68	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 🔕
SPC3321	Pink Platform Base for SPT3624 58x35mm	£5.68	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 🔕
SPC3323	Red Platform Base for SPT3624 58x35mm	£5.68	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 📎
SPC3329	Shiny Silver Platform Base for SPT3624 58x35mm	£5.68	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	DS
SPC3340	Green Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 📎
SPC3341	Pink Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 📎
SPC3342	Orange Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 🔕
SPC3343	Red Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 📎
SPC3345	Blue Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm Clearance line	£2.71	Bag of 100	£0.05/each	D 👇 🖗 C 🗕
SPC3346	Brown Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£2.83	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	👇 🖗 C 🔕
SPC3347	Gloss Black Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 👇 🖗 C 📎
SPC3348	Shiny Gold Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	D 🚱
SPC3349	Shiny Silver Platform Base for SPT3626 66x48mm	£5.89	Bag of 100	£0.06/each	DS